
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            DISH DASH Cashew

            DISH03

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0319T
                            	
                                206260
                            	
                                40.00
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206667
                            	
                                35.87
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206699
                            	
                                35.87
                            
	
                                L0520T
                            	
                                206261
                            	
                                21.00
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                71.74 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                132.74 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    SHELF/206668
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    29.75
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    29.75
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

